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Departmental Academic Calendar
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Date:11.1.10

No. Program Day & Date Contact Faculty
I. B.TECH.:
   1. Practical Training  (07 batch) : JB / SBh

Allotment : 17 March (Wednesday)
   2. Project                    (06 batch) : JB / SBh

Submission of Project work by 
Final year students  (06 batch)

: 05 April (Monday) SBh/MB

Presentations : 30 April (Friday)
II. M.TECH.: :
   1. Project Allotment   (09 batch) 12 January (Tuesday) SBN / AKS
   2. II Stage Submission (08 batch) : 07 January (Thursday) SJ  

II Stage Presentation : 15 January (Friday)
   3. III Stage Submission (08 batch) : Before 5 July (Monday) Concerned faculty

III.    Dual Degree: (PROCESS SYSTEMS DESIGN & ENGG.)

1. Computer Aided Design 
Project                      (06 batch)

SBh/MB 

Submission : 12 April (Monday)

Presentation : 16 April (Friday.)
 2. Dual Degree Project (06 batch) :

Call for Topics : 07 April (Wednesday)
Allotment : 14 April (Wednesday)

 3. III Stage Presentation (05 batch)
III Stage Submission : 25-30 June, 2010 Concerned 

faculty
III Stage Evaluation : By 5 July,2010 (Mon.)

IV. Ph.D. : KVV / MT
1. Allocation of Topic : 08 February (Monday)
2. Seminar :

Submission : 13 April (Tuesday)
Presentation : 20 April (Tuesday)

3. RPC
Presentation of Progress
Seminar before

: 29 January (Friday)

P.T.O.
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No. Program Day & Date Contact Faculty
V. COMMITTEE MEETINGS :
   1. DFM : 03 February (Wed.) HOD / MV

14 April (Wednesday)
   2. DPGC : 11 January (Monday) HOD / SJ

: 1 February (Monday)
: 02 March (Tuesday)
: 05 April (Monday)

   3. DUGC : 08 Feb. (Monday) HOD / MB
: 09 April (Friday)

   4. DPC : 15 January (Friday) HOD / SM
: 19 March (Friday)

( Prof. Anurag Mehra )
          Head of the Dept.

cc. to : Notice Boards
All Faculty Members


	SJ  

